I

select

VKM75100

VKM75006

VKM75130

VKM75033
VKM75008
VKM85000

VKM75144
VKM75044

VKM75004

VKM75612

VKM75612
VKM75601

VKM75601

VKM74600
VKM84600
VKM84601
VKM74200
VKM74201

VKM84201

VKM76102

Inquiry SKF
- JPU60-71+]JF129
- JPU60-256+]JF457
- JPU60-216+]JF391
- JPU60-243
PU276003RR14D
- JPU60-215
- JPU55-54
PU316029BRKDV
PU106018BRRID
PU305729ARR1DW
- JPU58-1+JF181
- JPU58-010A-1
PU006038RD1Y JPU58-63+]JF181
PU006038RD1Y JPU60-129+]JF337
PU255525RR1IHW
PU259229RR1HV
DG3060312RD2HC2
DDG30602RD1HC25+SV1

PU245228CRR1H-1

PU285226RR1HV
PU245226BRR1H JPU52-131
PU204227RTA JPU42-15+]F417

Belt Tensioner and Pulley

x]

KOYO

60TB04801

60TB041B12

60TB039B01

60TB039B01

60TB039B09

60TB039B09

70TB0615

52TB2802B02

60ST626DDWA16

NTN

GT10010

GT10022

GT10031

GT10032

GT10040

GT10050

GT10060

GT10061

GT10070

GT10071

GT10080

GT10100
GT10110

GT10130

GT10130

GT10140

GT10140

GT10150

GT10170

GT10240

GT20010

GT20020

GT20030

GT20040

GT20050

GT20060

GT20110
GT20120
GT20140
GT30010

I

NSK GMB IRB QH
1R-9986 ' QTT380 - 24410-21010/14
1R-9975 A QTT561 - 24410-26000

- QTT327 - 24410-32020
IR-9059 | QTT389 - 24410-32560

- QTT393 - 23357-32050
IR-9055 | QTT394 - 24810-33024
1R-9054 | QTT390 - 24450-33020

- - 24450-38010

- QTT387 - 23357-33130
1R-9064 - - 24410-35060

- - 24450-35530

- - 24810-35530

- - MD050125

- - MD050125

= QTT382 | F-124052 MD050135

- QTT382 | F-124052 MD050135

= B 24410-23011

- - 24810-26020

- - 24410-02510
IR-9073 | QTT336 | F-124068 | FE1H-12-700A

- QTT356 - FE1H-12-730

- QTT337 - FE3N-12-730
1R-9983 | QTT339 - B630-12-700E
IR-9069 ' QTT332 | F-124090 | B660-12-730B/C
1R-9070 ' QTT333 | F-124050 | B660-12-730A

- - - 24450-2Y000
IR-9973 | QTT525 - 12810-81400/01

INA

Hyundai
Proton

Hyundai
Hyundai

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

Hyundai

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai

Mitsubishi
Proton

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

Hyundai

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

Hyundai

Ford Kia
Mazda

Ford Kia
Mazda

Ford Kia
Mazda

Ford Kia
Mazda

Ford Kia
Mazda

Ford Kia
Mazda

KIA

Suzuki

OE Automobile
NO.

60

60

60

60

60

55

55

57

60

60

55

52

60

60

52

52

Type

26

29

26

29

19.5

32

32.6

32.6

19.5

18.3

23.1

33

33

25

28.5

28.4

30

25

25

25

28.4

28

Dimension
mm)
D WH

40.2

41.5

32

35

24.5

39.5

22.5

22.5

28.8

42.5

42.5

29.5

35.45

31.2

32

32.25

31.3

31.3

34.5
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