

## Belt Tensioner and Pulley

select	Inquiry	SKF	KOYO	NTN	NSK	GMB	IRB	QH	INA	OE NO.	Automobile Type	Dimension (mm)	
												D	WH
VKM75100	-	JPU60-71+JF129	60TB04801	GT10010	IR-9986	QTT380	-	24410-21010/14	Hyundai Proton	60	26	40.2	
VKM75006	-	JPU60-256+JF457	-	GT10022	IR-9975	QTT561	-	24410-26000	Hyundai	60	29	41.5	
VKM75130	-	JPU60-216+JF391	-	GT10031	-	QTT327	-	24410-32020	Hyundai	60	26	32	
VKM75033	-	-	60TB041B12	GT10032	IR-9059	QTT389	-	24410-32560	Hyundai Mitsubishi	60	29	35	
VKM75008	-	JPU60-243	-	GT10040	-	QTT393	-	23357-32050	Hyundai Mitsubishi	60	19.5	24.5	
VKM85000	PU276003RR14D	-	-	GT10050	IR-9055	QTT394	-	24810-33024	Hyundai Mitsubishi	60	32	39.5	
VKM75144	-	JPU60-215	-	GT10060	IR-9054	QTT390	-	24450-33020	Hyundai Mitsubishi	60	32.6	-	
-	-	-	-	GT10061	-	-	-	24450-38010	Hyundai	60	32.6	-	
VKM75044	-	JPU55-54	-	GT10070	-	QTT387	-	23357-33130	Hyundai Mitsubishi	55	19.5	22.5	
-	-	-	-	GT10071	-	-	-	-	-	55	18.3	22.5	
VKM75004	PU316029BRKDV	-	-	GT10080	IR-9064	-	-	24410-35060	Hyundai Mitsubishi	-	-	-	
-	PU106018BRR9D	-	-	GT10100	-	-	-	24450-35530	Hyundai	-	-	-	
-	PU305729ARR1DW	-	-	GT10110	-	-	-	24810-35530	Hyundai	-	-	-	
VKM75612	-	JPU58-1+JF181	60TB039B01	GT10130	-	-	-	MD050125	Hyundai	57	23.1	28.8	
VKM75612	-	JPU58-010A-1	60TB039B01	GT10130	-	-	-	MD050125	Mitsubishi Proton				
VKM75601	PU006038RD1Y	JPU58-63+JF181	60TB039B09	GT10140	-	QTT382	F-124052	MD050135	Hyundai Mitsubishi	60	33	42.5	
VKM75601	PU006038RD1Y	JPU60-129+JF337	60TB039B09	GT10140	-	QTT382	F-124052	MD050135	Hyundai Mitsubishi	60	33	42.5	
-	-	-	70TB0615	GT10150	-	-	-	24410-23011	Hyundai	-	-	-	
-	PU255525RR1HW	-	-	GT10170	-	-	-	24810-26020	Hyundai Mitsubishi	55	25	29.5	
-	-	-	-	GT10240	-	-	-	24410-02510	Hyundai	-	-	-	
VKM74600	PU259229RR1HV	-	52TB2802B02	GT20010	IR-9073	QTT336	F-124068	FE1H-12-700A	Ford Kia Mazda	52	28.5	35.45	
VKM84600	DG3060312RD2HC2	-	-	GT20020	-	QTT356	-	FE1H-12-730	Ford Kia Mazda	60	28.4	31.2	
VKM84601	DDG30602RD1HC25+SV1	-	-	GT20030	-	QTT337	-	FE3N-12-730	Ford Kia Mazda	60	30	32	
VKM74200	PU245228CRR1H-1	-	-	GT20040	IR-9983	QTT339	-	B630-12-700E	Ford Kia Mazda	52	25	32.25	
VKM74201	PU285226RR1HV	-	-	GT20050	IR-9069	QTT332	F-124090	B660-12-730B/C	Ford Kia Mazda	52	25	31.3	
VKM84201	PU245226BRR1H	JPU52-131	-	GT20060	IR-9070	QTT333	F-124050	B660-12-730A	Ford Kia Mazda	52	25	31.3	
-	-	-	-	GT20110	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
-	-	-	-	GT20120	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
-	-	-	60ST626DDWA16	GT20140	-	-	-	24450-2Y000	KIA	52	28.4	33.4	
VKM76102	PU204227RTA	JPU42-15+JF417	-	GT30010	IR-9973	QTT525	-	12810-81400/01	Suzuki	42	28	34.5	